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Product Ref: CX20248AM Brand / 

Range 

 

Customer 

Code: 

 Product 

Name 

9 Sauce, Rub and Marinade 

Selection 

General Comments / Amendments 

Gone back to old selection 

 
Main Copy (Back of Pack) 

Product Name   Chilli Sauces, Rubs and Marinade Selection  

 

Chicken Seasoning Rub 34g 
Ingredients: Salt, Minced Garlic, Ground Paprika, Lemon Powder, Tomato Flakes, Chive, Ground 

Black Pepper, Thyme. 

 

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100g 

Energy  695kJ 
165kcal 

Fat  
           of which saturates  

3.3g 
0.6g 

Carbohydrate  
          of which sugars  

26g 
12g 

Fibre  12g 

Protein  8g 

Salt  30g 
  
Pepper Steak Seasoning Rub 47g 

Ingredients: Salt, Minced Garlic, Crushed Black Peppercorn, Ground Paprika, Fennel Seeds, Sugar, 
Coriander Seeds, Chilli Flakes. 

 

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100g 

Energy  610kJ 
145kcal 

Fat 
         of which saturates  

2.1g 
0.2g 

Carbohydrate 
         of which sugars  

25g 
9.0g 

Fibre 9.8g 

Protein 6.4g 

Salt  53g 
 

Chilli Salt Seasoning Rub 57g 
Ingredients: Salt, Chilli Flakes (5%). 

 

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100g 

Energy 79kJ 
18kcal 

Fat 
   of which saturates  

0.8g 
0.2g 

Carbohydrate 1.5g 

Net Quantity  

BBE  

Alcohol  %   

Contents List  

Misleading 
Descriptions 

 

Ingredients  

Allergens  

Food Specific 
Information 

 

Other Food 
Warnings 

 

Storage 
Instructions 

 

Usage 
instructions 

 

Country of 
Origin 

 

Nutritional Info  

Any Claims   

Suppliers Info 
and ™ / ® / ©  

 

Barcode  

Product 
instructions or 
warnings 

 

Retain Info   

Country 
Requirements 

 

Others  
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Product Ref: CX20248AM Brand / 

Range 

 

Customer 

Code: 

 Product 

Name 

9 Sauce, Rub and Marinade 

Selection 

    of which sugars  0.5g 

Fibre  0.8g 

Protein  0.7g 

Salt 95g 
 
Pork Seasoning Rub 42g 

Ingredients: Ground Paprika, Sugar, Salt, Ground Chilli, Ground Black Pepper, Ground Yellow 
Mustard. 

 

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100g 

Energy 1255kJ 

300kcal 

Fat  

        of which saturates 

10g 

1.2g 

Carbohydrate 
        of which sugars 

40g 
20g 

Fibre  12g 
Protein 10g 

Salt  20g 

 
Garlic Hot Chilli Sauce 50ml 

Ingredients: Distilled Vinegar, Red Cayenne Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Salt, Stabilizer (E415), 

Garlic Extract. 

  

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100ml 

Energy  15kJ 
4kcal 

Fat  
        of which saturates  

0g 
0g 

Carbohydrate  
        of which sugars  

0g 
0g 

Fibre  0g 

Protein  0.6g 

Salt  9.13g 

 

Chipotle Lime Hot Chilli Sauce 50ml  
Ingredients: Distilled Vinegar, Green Jalapeno Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Salt, Flavourings, 
Stabilizer (E415). 
  

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100ml 

Energy  70kJ 
17kcal 

Fat  
        of which saturates  

0g 
0g 
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Product Ref: CX20248AM Brand / 

Range 

 

Customer 

Code: 

 Product 

Name 

9 Sauce, Rub and Marinade 

Selection 

Carbohydrate  
        of which sugars  

2.2g 
0g 

Fibre  0.5g 

Protein  0.5g 

Salt  6.59g 

 
Carolina Reaper Extra Hot Chilli Sauce 50ml 
Ingredients: Distilled Vinegar, Ghost Pepper Mash (Peppers, Salt), Carolina Reaper Pepper Mash 
(4%) (Peppers, Salt), Salt, Stabilizer (E415). 
  

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100ml 

Energy  26kJ 
6kcal 

Fat  
        of which saturates  

0g 
0g 

Carbohydrate  
        of which sugars  

1.5g 
0g 

Fibre  0g 

Protein  0g 

Salt  7.1g 

 
Zesty Chilli Marinade 50ml 

Ingredients: Distilled Vinegar, Green Jalapeno Pepper Mash (Pepper, Salt), Salt, Hydrolysed 
Vegetable Proteins (Soya), Lemon Pepper (Lemon Zest, Black Pepper), Black Pepper, Colour 

(E150), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Acid (E330). 
 

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100ml 

Energy  39kJ 
9kcal 

Fat  
        of which saturates  

0g 
0g 

Carbohydrate  
        of which sugars  

1.2g 
0g 

Fibre  0.5g 

Protein  1.1g 

Salt  11.15g 

 
All Purpose Chilli Pepper Sauce Marinade 50ml  
Ingredients: Soya Sauce (Water, Soya Beans, Wheat, Salt, Alcohol), Distilled Vinegar, Red Cayenne 

Peppers, Salt, Lemon Pepper (Lemon Zest, Black Pepper), Black Pepper, Acids (E330, E300), Garlic 

Powder, Onion Powder, Stabilizer (E415).  
  

Nutrition Information  
Typical Values Per 100ml 
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Product Ref: CX20248AM Brand / 

Range 

 

Customer 

Code: 

 Product 

Name 

9 Sauce, Rub and Marinade 

Selection 

Energy  141kJ 
33kcal 

Fat  
        of which saturates  

0g 
0g 

Carbohydrate  
        of which sugars  

4g 
1.4g 

Fibre  2.2 

Protein  4.1g 

Salt  9.5g 

 
Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.  
Seasoning rub mixes may contain celery, cereals containing gluten, egg, milk, mustard and soya. 
Chilli sauces may contain soya and mustard. Marinades may also contain mustard. 

 

Serving Suggestion: Try these chilli sauces with steak, chicken, pork ribs and other cooked 
meats.  They also make great dipping sauces for chips, crisps and tortilla chips. Use the seasoning 

rubs to prepare steak, chicken and pork ribs before cooking. For marinades, let the meat of your 
choice absorb the flavour and heat of the marinade for at least 15 minutes prior to cooking. For best 

results, marinade overnight in the fridge. Do not pour used marinade back into bottle. 

 
Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Once sauces and marinades are opened, refrigerate and use 

within 4 weeks and by best before date shown. 
 

Best before end: (Packing house to label base) 

 
Please retain this information for future reference. 

 
Produced in China with chilli sauces and marinades from the USA. 

 
Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd,  

Bedford, MK42 9TW 

www.kimmandmiller.co.uk 
 

Kimm & Miller,  
Cube Building,  

Monohan Road, Cork, 

T12 H1XY, Ireland  
 

CX20248 / Barcode: 5055475459698 
 

Recycle Logos – UK ONLY 
Bottle – Recycle Rinse / Cap On 

Box - Recycle  

 
 
 
 

Food Label –  
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Product Ref: CX20248AM Brand / 

Range 

 

Customer 

Code: 

 Product 

Name 

9 Sauce, Rub and Marinade 

Selection 

Product Name    Chicken Seasoning Rub 34g 

 

Allergy Advice: May contain celery, cereals containing gluten, egg, milk, mustard and soya. 
 

Food Label –  
Product Name    Pepper Steak Seasoning Rub 47g 

 

Allergy Advice: May contain celery, cereals containing gluten, egg, milk, mustard and soya. 
 

Food Label –  
Product Name    Chilli Salt Seasoning 57g 

 

Allergy Advice: May contain celery, cereals containing gluten, egg, milk, mustard and soya. 
 

Food Label –  
Product Name    Pork Seasoning Rub 42g 

 

Allergy Advice: Contains mustard. May contain celery, cereals containing gluten, egg, milk and 
soya. 

 

Food Label –  
Product Name    Garlic Hot Chilli Sauce 50ml 

 
Allergy Advice: May contain traces of soya and mustard. 

 

Food Label –  
Product Name    Chipotle Lime Hot Chilli Sauce 50ml 

 
Allergy Advice: May contain traces of soya and mustard. 

 

Food Label –  
Product Name    Carolina Reaper Extra Hot Chilli Sauce 50ml 

 
Allergy Advice: May contain traces of soya and mustard. 

 

Food Label –  
Product Name    Zesty Chilli Marinade 50ml 

 

Allergy Advice: Contains soya. May contain traces of mustard. 

 

Food Label –  
Product Name    All Purpose Chilli Pepper Sauce Marinade 50ml  

 

Allergy Advice: Contains soya, wheat and gluten. May contain traces of mustard. 

 
 


